ACOUSTIC SOLUTIONS
2026 Habitat™ Collection
2 3
ACOULINE
ACOUSTICS
2
We often focus on what we see - the light, the colours, and the
layout. However, the most successful working spaces are those

powerful sound-absorbing features. By breaking
up parallel wall reflections, these panels eliminate
flutter echoes and sharpen speech clarity for
meetings and presentations. With contemporary
design at their core, Acouline Wall Panels prove
that you don’t have to sacrifice style to achieve a
perfectly balanced acoustic environment.
NRC: 0.85
Composition: 100% Polyester [PET]
Fire Rating: ASTM E-84-15a Class A
Warranty: 10 Years
Acouline Wall Panels
WALL PANELS
V Groove - Horizon PatternV Groove - Ascend PatternV Groove - Glide Pattern
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPVGG2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPVGG2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPVGH2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPVGH2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPVGA2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPVGA2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
Habitat Clay ™ Habitat Frost ™ Habitat Fern ™
10 11
WALL PANELS
Acouline Wall Panels
Form Pattern  Bond Pattern Grid Pattern
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPFO2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPFO2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPBO2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPBO2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPGR2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPGR2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
Habitat Truffle ™ Habitat Mist ™ Habitat Moss ™ Habitat Lake ™ Habitat Flint ™ Habitat Stream ™
WALL PANELS
Cove Pattern
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPCO2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPCO2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
Herringbone Pattern
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPHB2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPHB2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
Original Pattern
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12WPOG2812 1200mm 2780mm 12mm
AP-24WPOG2812 1200mm 2780mm 24mm
Acouline Wall Panels
12 13
DESK MOUNTED
SCREENS
A subtle layer of privacy for the modern
workstation. Acouline Desk Mounted Screens
sit lightly on the desk surface, helping soften
the everyday distractions of open-plan
environments. Multiple mounting options allow
them to integrate across a wide range of desk
systems, while three heights and two panel
thicknesses provide flexibility, and their soft,
radial corners complete the form with a calm,
considered edge.
NRC: 0.85
Composition: 100% Polyester [PET]
Fire Rating: ASTM E-84-15a Class A
Warranty: 10 Years
*Clamps sold separately*
WORKSTATION SCREENS
Desk Mounted Screens
300mm Height Screens 400mm Height Screens 600mm Height Screens
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12DSC7430 740mm 300mm 12mm
AP-12DSC11930 1190mm 300mm 12mm
AP-12DSC14930 1490mm 300mm 12mm
AP-12DSC17930 1790mm 300mm 12mm
AP-24DSC7430 740mm 300mm 24mm
AP-24DSC11930 1190mm 300mm 24mm
AP-24DSC14930 1490mm 300mm 24mm
AP-24DSC17930 1790mm 300mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12DSC7440 740mm 400mm 12mm
AP-12DSC11940 1190mm 400mm 12mm
AP-12DSC14940 1490mm 400mm 12mm
AP-12DSC17940 1790mm 400mm 12mm
AP-24DSC7440 740mm 400mm 24mm
AP-24DSC11940 1190mm 400mm 24mm
AP-24DSC14940 1490mm 400mm 24mm
AP-24DSC17940 1790mm 400mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12DSC7460 740mm 600mm 12mm
AP-12DSC11960 1190mm 600mm 12mm
AP-12DSC14960 1490mm 600mm 12mm
AP-12DSC17960 1790mm 600mm 12mm
AP-24DSC7460 740mm 600mm 24mm
AP-24DSC11960 1190mm 600mm 24mm
AP-24DSC14960 1490mm 600mm 24mm
AP-24DSC17960 1790mm 600mm 24mm
AP-12DSC7430 Drift
AP-12DSC11930 Drift
AP-12DSC14930 Drift
AP-12DSC17930 Drift
AP-12DSC7440 Char
AP-12DSC14940 Char
AP-12DSC17940 Char
AP-12DSC7460 Lake
AP-12DSC17960 Lake
14 15
Boost & Halo Screens
900mm H Screens for Boost and Halo 12mm Thick Three-Quarter Mount Screens
•	 Suits Boost and Halo workstations only
•	 420mm above desktop height
•	 180mm below desktop height
•	 Holes included in screen, brackets not included
24mm Thick Three-Quarter Mount Screens
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-24DSC7590 750mm 900mm 24mm
AP-24DSC12090 1200mm 900mm 24mm
AP-24DSC15090 1500mm 900mm 24mm
AP-24DSC18090 1800mm 900mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-123QDS7560 750mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QDS12060 1200mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QDS15060 1500mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QDS18060 1800mm 600mm 12mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-243QDS7560 750mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QDS12060 1200mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QDS15060 1500mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QDS18060 1800mm 600mm 24mm
•	 Suits Boost and Halo workstations only •	 Suits Boost and Halo workstations only
•	 420mm above desktop height
•	 180mm below desktop height
•	 Holes included in screen, brackets not included

Acouline Slide On Screens install in seconds,
sliding directly onto the desk for a clean and
unobtrusive fit. Designed for simplicity, these
integrated return screens introduce a gentle
sense of enclosure between neighbouring users,
shaping individual work zones while preserving
the visual openness of the workspace.
NRC: 0.85
Composition: 100% Polyester [PET]
Fire Rating: ASTM E-84-15a Class A
Warranty: 10 Years
*Clamps sold separately*
Slide On Screens
Bloc Cut Hook Cut
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12BCDS8030 800mm 300mm 12mm
AP-12BCDS8040 800mm 400mm 12mm
AP-12BCDS8060 800mm 600mm 12mm
AP-24BCDS8030 800mm 300mm 24mm
AP-24BCDS8040 800mm 400mm 24mm
AP-24BCDS8060 800mm 600mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-12HODS8030 820mm 300mm 12mm
AP-12HODS8040 820mm 400mm 12mm
AP-12HODS8060 820mm 600mm 12mm
AP-24HODS8030 820mm 300mm 24mm
AP-24HODS8040 820mm 400mm 24mm
AP-24HODS8060 820mm 600mm 24mm
AP-12BCDS8030 Fern
AP-12BCDS8060 Fern
AP-12HODS8030 Moss
AP-12HODS8040 Moss

nearby distractions. Two heights and two
panel thicknesses allow the screen to adapt to
different workspace needs.
End Wrap Return Length: 400mm
Corners: Radial
NRC: 0.85
Composition: 100% Polyester [PET]
Fire Rating: ASTM E-84-15a Class A
Warranty: 10 Years
*Clamps sold separately*
Double End Wrap Screens - 90° Cut
600mm Height 800mm Height
800mm Height Double Wrap Screen
600mm Height Double Wrap Screen
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-123QWSC20060 2000mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC23060 2300mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC26060 2600mm 600mm 12mm
AP-243QWSC20060 2000mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC23060 2300mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC26060 2600mm 600mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-123QWSC20080 2000mm 800mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC23080 2300mm 800mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC26080 2600mm 800mm 12mm
AP-243QWSC20080 2000mm 800mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC23080 2300mm 800mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC26080 2600mm 800mm 24mm
AP-123QWSC23080 Char
•	 420mm above desktop height
•	 180mm below desktop height
•	 Holes included in screen, brackets not included
•	 620mm above desktop height
•	 180mm below desktop height
•	 Holes included in screen, brackets not included
20 21
WORKSTATION SCREENSWORKSTATION SCREENS
Single End Wrap Screens 90° Cut - 600mm Height
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-123QWSC16060L 1600mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC19060L 1900mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC22060L 2200mm 600mm 12mm
AP-243QWSC16060L 1600mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC19060L 1900mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC22060L 2200mm 600mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-123QWSC16080L 1600mm 800mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC19080L 1900mm 800mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC22080L 2200mm 800mm 12mm
AP-243QWSC16080L 1600mm 800mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC19080L 1900mm 800mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC22080L 2200mm 800mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-123QWSC16080R 1600mm 800mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC19080R 1900mm 800mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC22080R 2200mm 800mm 12mm
AP-243QWSC16080R 1600mm 800mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC19080R 1900mm 800mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC22080R 2200mm 800mm 24mm
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS
AP-123QWSC16060R 1600mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC19060R 1900mm 600mm 12mm
AP-123QWSC22060R 2200mm 600mm 12mm
AP-243QWSC16060R 1600mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC19060R 1900mm 600mm 24mm
AP-243QWSC22060R 2200mm 600mm 24mm
AP-123QWSC16060-L Truffle
AP-123QWSC19060-L Clay
AP-123QWSC22060-L Ember
AP-123QWSC16060-R Truffle